The Belgian Consumer Health market is worth €2,02 billion
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The total CH market in units shows a decrease of -0.8% while
only the NUT market grows with 1,2% in units

Sales Evolution — Units
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In value, the total CH market grows with 1,3%, where Personal
Care Is growing with 2,0%

Sales Evolution — Value
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Top 5 OTC classes sales evolution
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OTC segment has a market share of 67,9% Iin units and 67% In

value of the total CH market

Market Share in Units — MAT/08/2019 Market Share in Value — MAT/08/2019

oTC

PEC

PAC

NTR

m OTC

m PEC

= PAC

B NTR

Source: IQVIA — CH Audits — Selling Out data

Monthly Belgium and Luxembourg Market Trends - August 2019- Not to be published without prior consent IQVIA

=QVIA



The top 10 best selling OTC2 classes in CH in units and in value

Top 10 Best Selling OTC2
classes in units

Source: IQVIA — CH Audits — Selling Out data
“Analysis done on brandlevel™
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Top 10 Best Selling OTC2
classes in value

02A GENERAL PAIN RELIEF

01B COLD REMEDIES

04F MINERAL SUPPLEMENTS

02E MUSCULAR PAIN RELIEF

07A EYE CARE

01A COUGH PRODUCTS

35G MILK PRDS FOR CHILDREN
03C LAXATIVES

01C SORE THROAT REMEDIES
82B SPEC.FACIAL CARE PRODUCT

Value abs.

MAT/08/2019

153,274,464
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67,806,928
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64,421,676
62,817,848
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The top 10 fastest growing Consumer Health classes in
prescription sales in units and value

Rx sales Growth
Fastest growing OTCL1 classes in Rx sales in abs. units
(MAT/08/2019)

Rx sales Growth
Fastest growing OTC1 classes in Rx sales in abs. value
(MAT/08/2019)

1,904,196
1,051,853
462,083
317,201
129,750
156330
134313
111,585
100,415
85,002

Source: IQVIA — CH Audits — Selling Out data
*Analysis done on brandlevel ™
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The top 10 best selling CH products in units and value

Top 10 Best Selling Products

Source: IQVIA — CH Audits — Selling Out data
*Analysis done on brandlevel™
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Top 10 Best Selling Products
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